PIER
8400
CARATTERISTICHE / MAIN FEATURES
IK 08
EN / IEC
60598-1
RG0/RG1
IP 66

Ottica
Diffusore in vetro trasparente temperato. Riflettore extra diffondente
rotosimmetrico 100° in alluminio satinato.
Optic
Transparent tempered glass diffuser. 100° extra wide beam rotosymmetrical
satin aluminum reflector.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Kg
D1 365 365 150 5,5
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
8400SU4040GL 40 4000K - CRI>80 5763 144 D1
8400SU4058GL 58 4000K - CRI>80 9427 163 D1
8400SU4065GL 65 4000K - CRI>80 10485 161 D1
8400SU4080GL 80 4000K - CRI>80 13055 163 D1
8400SU4090GL 90 4000K - CRI>80 14559 162 D1
8400SU4100GL 100 4000K - CRI>80 15530 155 D1
8400SU4118GL 118 4000K - CRI>80 19044 159 D1
8400SU4130GL 130 4000K - CRI>80 20176 155 D1
8400SU4140GL 140 4000K - CRI>80 21326 152 D1
8400SU4150GL 150 4000K - CRI>80 22043 147 D1
8400SU4170GL 170 4000K - CRI>80 24836 146 D1
8400SU4190GL 190 4000K - CRI>80 29592 156 D1
C
C
B
A A

Ottica
Diffusore in vetro trasparente temperato. Riflettore diffondente rotosimmetrico
90° in alluminio satinato.
Optic
Transparent tempered glass diffuser. 90° wide beam rotosymmetrical satin
aluminum reflector.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Kg
D1 365 365 150 5,5
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
8400S54040GL 40 4000K - CRI>80 5731 143 D1
8400S54058GL 58 4000K - CRI>80 9376 162 D1
8400S54065GL 65 4000K - CRI>80 10428 160 D1
8400S54080GL 80 4000K - CRI>80 12984 162 D1
8400S54090GL 90 4000K - CRI>80 14479 161 D1
8400S54100GL 100 4000K - CRI>80 15445 154 D1
8400S54118GL 118 4000K - CRI>80 18940 158 D1
8400S54130GL 130 4000K - CRI>80 20066 154 D1
8400S54140GL 140 4000K - CRI>80 21209 151 D1
8400S54150GL 150 4000K - CRI>80 21923 146 D1
8400S54170GL 170 4000K - CRI>80 24700 145 D1
8400S54190GL 190 4000K - CRI>80 29430 155 D1
C
C
B
A A

Ottica
Diffusore in vetro trasparente temperato. Riflettore diffondente rotosimmetrico
80° in alluminio satinato.
Optic
Transparent tempered glass diffuser. 80° wide beam rotosymmetrical satin
aluminum reflector.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Kg
D1 365 365 150 5,5
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
8400S24040GL 40 4000K - CRI>80 5505 138 D1
8400S24058GL 58 4000K - CRI>80 9015 155 D1
8400S24065GL 65 4000K - CRI>80 10027 154 D1
8400S24080GL 80 4000K - CRI>80 12485 156 D1
8400S24090GL 90 4000K - CRI>80 13922 155 D1
8400S24100GL 100 4000K - CRI>80 14851 149 D1
8400S24118GL 118 4000K - CRI>80 18211 152 D1
8400S24130GL 130 4000K - CRI>80 19294 148 D1
8400S24140GL 140 4000K - CRI>80 20394 146 D1
8400S24150GL 150 4000K - CRI>80 21080 141 D1
8400S24170GL 170 4000K - CRI>80 23750 140 D1
8400S24190GL 190 4000K - CRI>80 28298 149 D1
C
C
B
A A

Ottica
Diffusore in vetro trasparente temperato. Riflettore concentrante rotosimmetrico
30° in alluminio satinato.
Optic
Transparent tempered glass diffuser. 30° narrow beam rotosymmetrical satin
aluminum reflector.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Kg
D1 365 365 150 5,5
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
8400CU4040GL 40 4000K - CRI>80 5280 132 D1
8400CU4058GL 58 4000K - CRI>80 8655 149 D1
8400CU4065GL 65 4000K - CRI>80 9626 148 D1
8400CU4080GL 80 4000K - CRI>80 11985 150 D1
8400CU4090GL 90 4000K - CRI>80 13365 149 D1
8400CU4100GL 100 4000K - CRI>80 14257 143 D1
8400CU4118GL 118 4000K - CRI>80 17483 146 D1
8400CU4130GL 130 4000K - CRI>80 18522 142 D1
8400CU4140GL 140 4000K - CRI>80 19578 140 D1
8400CU4150GL 150 4000K - CRI>80 20236 135 D1
8400CU4170GL 170 4000K - CRI>80 22800 134 D1
8400CU4190GL 190 4000K - CRI>80 27166 143 D1
C
C
B
A A

Ottica
Diffusore in vetro trasparente temperato. Riflettore ellittico 30/90° in alluminio
satinato.
Optic
Transparent tempered glass diffuser. 30/90° elliptical beam satin aluminum
reflector.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Kg
D1 365 365 150 5,5
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
8400EL4040GL 40 4000K - CRI>80 5521 138 D1
8400EL4058GL 58 4000K - CRI>80 9041 156 D1
8400EL4065GL 65 4000K - CRI>80 10055 155 D1
8400EL4080GL 80 4000K - CRI>80 12520 157 D1
8400EL4090GL 90 4000K - CRI>80 13962 155 D1
8400EL4100GL 100 4000K - CRI>80 14894 149 D1
8400EL4118GL 118 4000K - CRI>80 18263 152 D1
8400EL4130GL 130 4000K - CRI>80 19349 149 D1
8400EL4140GL 140 4000K - CRI>80 20452 146 D1
8400EL4150GL 150 4000K - CRI>80 21140 141 D1
8400EL4170GL 170 4000K - CRI>80 23818 140 D1
8400EL4190GL 190 4000K - CRI>80 28379 149 D1
C
C
B
A A